Seaside Sustainability Privacy & Safety

Re-Adopted by the Board July 17, 2023

Seaside Sustainability respects and protects your privacy. Seaside Sustainability will never sell, rent, or give away your personal information to other companies. When you sign-up for our newsletter or any Seaside groups, make a purchase in the Seaside store, and or make a donation, you will receive an acknowledgment of such for your records. Likewise, Seaside collects and stores email addresses and contact information to maintain future communication.

We use this information to curate information and resources that you may be interested in. If you do not wish to receive emails from us, you may unsubscribe at any time or contact us directly at info@seasidesustainability.org. The Seaside Sustainability website contains embedded links, redirecting you to separate websites. Seaside Sustainability is not responsible for the content posted, information collected, or the privacy policies of other sites.

Seaside Sustainability reserves the right to collect and store contact information provided through any donation(s) you may make.